
ST MARY’S PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

TUITION FEE/BUILDING LEVY SCHEDULE  2024 
 
 

Yearly Fees 

 TUITION FEE RESOURCE FEE YEARLY FEE 

1 Child            $1,000.00 $140.00            $1,140.00 

2 Children $1,930.00 $280.00 $2,210.00 

3 Children $2,780.00 $420.00 $3,200.00 

4 Children $2,780.00 $560.00 $3,340.00 

 
Term Fees 

 YEARLY TUITION 

+ RESOURCE FEE 

TERM 1 TERMS 2, 3, 4 

1 Child $1,140.00    $390.00 $250.00 per term 

2 Children $2,210.00    $762.50 $482.50 per term 

3 Children $3,200.00 $1,115.00 $695.00 per term 

4 Children $3,340.00 $1,255.00 $695.00 per term 

 
Breakdown of Fees 

 TUITION FEE RESOURCE FEE  FEE SCHEDULE 

1 Child   $1,000.00 $140.00  Term 1 Fees due 12 April 

2nd Child 
7% discount 

     $930.00 $140.00  Term 2 Fees due 5 July 

3rd Child 
15% discount 

     $850.00 $140.00  Term 3 Fees due 27 
September 

4th Child 
100% discount 

Nil $140.00  Term 4 Fees due 13 
December 

 
 

Plus BUILDING LEVY per family 
 

The School Building Levy is $300.00 per year, per family 
across the Primary School and the College 

 



 

   
 
 

TUITION + RESOURCE FEES only PLANS 
 

 WEEKLY FORTNIGHTLY MONTHLY TERM YEARLY 

 40 weeks 

 

20 fortnights 11 months 

Feb - Dec 

4 terms 

April/July 
Sept/Dec 

 

1 Child $28.50 $57.00 $103.63 T1: $390.00 

T2, 3, 4: $250.00 

$1,140.00 

2 Children $55.25 $110.50 $200.90 T1: $762.50 

T2, 3, 4: $482.50 

$2,210.00 

3 Children $80.00 $160.00 $290.90 T1: $1,115.00 

T2, 3, 4: $695.00 

$3,200.00 

4 Children $83.50 $167.00 $303.63 T1: $1,255.00 

T2, 3, 4: $695.00 

$3,340.00 

 

The School Building Levy of $300.00 is billed in Term 1 

 

 


